
Холмогоров 
Иван Гаврильевич

1935 -
1937 

Кымов (Посельскай) 
Иван Иософович

Тихонов 
Иван Иванович 

Данилов
Афанасий Николаевич 

Турантаев
Иван Георгиевич 

Сивцев 
Харлампий Павлович 

1937 -
1938 

1939 

1939 -
1940 

Бурнашев
Иван Иванович 

1940 -
1946 

1946-
1949 

1949-
1955 

Бурцев
Дмитрий Васильевич 

1949-
1955 

Егоров
Иван Петрович

1958-
1962 

Еремеев
Василий Лазаревич

1963 

Еремеев
Василий Лазаревич

1963-
1964 

Сячиков
Петр Федорович 

1958-
1962 

Ксенофонтов
Алексей Игнатьевич

1965-
1978 

Обутов
Иннокентий Егорович

1978-
1982 

Слепцов
Михаил Иванович

1982-
1985 

Павлов
Афанасий Васильевич 

1985-
1988 

Рыкунов
Николай Михайлови

1988-
1995 

Касьянов
Владислав Гаврильевич

1995-
2021

Ноговицына
Лена Алексеевна 2021


