Холмогоров Иван Гаврильевич	1935 - 1937
Кымов (Посельскай) Иван Иософович	1937 - 1938
Тихонов Иван Иванович	1939
Бурнашев Иван Иванович	1939 - 1940
Данилов Афанасий Николаевич	1940 - 1946
Турантаев Иван Георгиевич	1946- 1949
Сивцев Харлампий Павлович	1949- 1955
Бурцев Дмитрий Васильевич	1949- 1955
Егоров Иван Петрович	1958- 1962
Еремеев Василий Лазаревич	1963
Еремеев Василий Лазаревич	1963- 1964
Сячиков Петр Федорович	1958- 1962
Ксенофонтов Алексей Игнатьевич	1965- 1978
Обутов Иннокентий Егорович	1978- 1982
Слепцов Михаил Иванович	1982- 1985
Павлов Афанасий Васильевич	1985- 1988
Рыкунов Николай Михайлови	1988- 1995
Касьянов Владислав Гаврильевич	1995- 2021
Ноговицына Лена Алексеевна	2021